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Executive Aide VIII
Executive Aide VII
Staff Director
Executive Aide VII
Executive Aide VI
Executive Aide V
Executive Aide V
Executive Aide IV
Executive Aide IV
Executive Aide IV
Executive Aide IV
Executive Aide III
Executive Aide III
Executive Aide III
Executive Aide III
Executive Aide III
Executive Aide 11
Executive Aide I
Executive Aide I
Executive Aide I
Executive Aide
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OFFICE FOR INDIVIDUALS WITH DISABILITIES
Executive Aide ITI 3 4

87,751
88,785
78,883
78,883
75,233
73,903
67,631
68,428
68,428
64,500
62,622
69,234
63,360
63,360
63,360
59,723
56,958
57,628
54,321
48,263

48,263

63,360

EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT - BOARDS, COMMISSIONS AND OFFICES

Special Secretary, Families, Children and Youth 7 6
Executive VI 6 3
Executive Aide VI 6 1-
Executive Aide III 3 7
Executive Aide III 3 5
Executive Aide 111 3 5
Executive Aide II 2 5
Executive Aide 11 2 B
OFFICE ON AGING
State Director on Aging 6 4
Deputy State Directer on Aging 4 4
Principal Counsel 3 5
STATE ARCHIVES
State Archivist ‘ 6 5
Executive III 3 2
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91,448
77,488
73,040
69,234
65,260
65,260
60,427
52,125

79,813
68,428
65,260

82,207
59,723




