Ch. 3	1997 LAWS OF MARYLA	ND		
Executive Aide VIII		8	2	87,751
Executive Aide VII		7	5	88,785
Staff Director		7	1	78,883
Executive Aide VII		7	1	78,883
Executive Aide VI		6	2	75,233
Executive Aide V		5	4	73,903
Executive Aide V		5	1	67,631
Executive Aide IV		4	4	68,428
Executive Aide IV		4	4	68,428
Executive Aide IV		4	2	64,500
Executive Aide IV		4	1	62,622
Executive Aide III		3	7	69,234
Executive Aide III		3	4	63,360
Executive Aide III		3	4	63,360
Executive Aide III		3	4	63,360
Executive Aide III		3	2	59,723
Executive Aide II		2	3	56,958
Executive Aide I		1	6	57,628
Executive Aide I		1	4	54,321
Executive Aide I		1	В	48,263
Executive Aide I		1	В	48,263
				•
OFFICE FOR INDIVIDUALS WITH DISABILITIES				
Executive Aide III		3	4	63,360
EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT - BOARDS, COMMISSIONS AND OFFICES				
Special Secretary, Families	Children and Youth	7	6	91,448
Executive VI	s, children and Touth	6	3	77,488
Executive Aide VI		6	1	73,040
Executive Aide III		3	7	69,234
Executive Aide III		3	5	65,260
Executive Aide III		3	5	65,260
Executive Aide II		2	5	60,427
Executive Aide II		2	В	52,125
•				
	OFFICE ON AGING			
State Director on Aging		6	4	79,813
Deputy State Director on	Aging	4	4	68,428
Principal Counsel		3	5	65,260
STATE ARCHIVES				
G	·	_	_	
State Archivist	•	6	5	82,207
Executive III		3	2	59,723